be required to pay any amounts associated with such debt. Therefore, related interest on such debt has not been included in the ratio of earnings
to fixed charges.

(23)   RESTATEMENT OF STATEMENTS OF CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOWS

The Statements of Consolidated Cash Flows for the six month periods ended June 30, 2003 and 2002 have been restated. The Company has
determined that it had incorrectly classified the impact of foreign currency

50

Edgar Filing: NEWMONT MINING CORP /DE/ - Form 10-Q/A

93

NEWMONT MINING CORPORATION

NOTES TO CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS�(Continued)

exchange rate changes among Net cash provided by operating activities and Effect of exchange rate changes on cash in the Statements of
Consolidated Cash Flows and, therefore, a restatement is required to classify the impact of foreign currency exchange rate changes to the proper
line items. In addition, for the six-month period ended June 30, 2003, the Company corrected certain misclassifications between Net cash
provided by operating activities and Net cash used in investing activities.

The following Condensed Statements of Consolidated Cash Flows for the six month periods ended June 30, 2003 and 2002 set forth the effects
of these restatements:

Six Months Ended June 30, 2003

As Previously
Reported Adjustments As Restated

(in thousands)
Net cash provided by operating activities $ 224,946 $ (30,360) $ 194,586
Net cash used in investing activities (119,206) (4,805) (124,011)
Net cash used in financing activities (214,817) �  (214,817)
Effect of exchange rate changes on cash (17,865) 35,165 17,300
Net change in cash and cash equivalents (126,942) �  (126,942)
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of period 401,683 �  401,683
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of period $ 274,741 $ �  $ 274,741

Six Months Ended June 30, 2002

As Previously
Reported Adjustments As Restated

(in thousands)
Net cash provided by operating activities $ 198,084 $ 1,848 $ 199,932
Net cash provided by investing activities 307,992 307,992
Net cash used in financing activities (386,350) �  (386,350)
Effect of exchange rate changes on cash 16,248 (1,848) 14,400
Net change in cash and cash equivalents 135,974 �  135,974
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of period 149,431 �  149,431
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of period $ 285,405 $ �  $ 285,405

51

Edgar Filing: NEWMONT MINING CORP /DE/ - Form 10-Q/A

94

ITEM 2. MANAGEMENT�S DISCUSSION AND ANALYSIS OF RESULTS OF OPERATIONS AND FINANCIAL CONDITION

The following provides information that management believes is relevant to an assessment and understanding of the consolidated results of
operations and financial condition of Newmont Mining Corporation and its subsidiaries (collectively, �Newmont� or the �Company�). The